
Cuttle Creek Restoration Project

Sign-In Sheet

Pre Bid Meeting

September 10, 2014 - 10:30 a.m.

Name Company Phone E-Mail
1 Barry Kreiner City of Marysville 810.650.3810 bkreiner@cityofmarysvillemi.com

2 Kraig Hohf City of Marysville 810.488.1550 khohf@cityofmarysvillemi.com

3 Randy Fernandez City of Marysville 810.455.1312 rfernandez@cityofmarysvillemi.com

4 Renae Warnke City of Marysville 810.455.1314 rwarnke@cityofmarysvillemi.com

5 Jerry Thomas Raymond Excavating 810.364.6881 jerry@raymondexcavating.com

6 Gary Coaster Raymond Excavating 810.364.6881 gary@raymondexcavating.com

7 Ron Boddy Boddy Construction 810.364.9560 ron@boddyconstruction.com

8 Ryan Bauer Boddy Construction 810.364.9560 ryanb@boddyconstruction.com

9 Roger Cantelon Inland Lakes 248.338.8088 inlandlakes@comcast.net

10 John O'Meara ECT 734.769.3004 jomeara@ectinc.com

11 Melanie Foose DEQ 586.753.3866 foosem@michigan.gov
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